Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 63
Hygienic Usit® and Hygienic Design®
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+
Disc. Net -5% On request
For Price each
Part N° spanner SW SW2 A1 B1 ØD1 ØD2 L1 T T1 H H1 1 to 4
For open-ended spanner
CM-10/HD/CF CM-10/HD 10 7 9 17 2,3 - 19,4 5,6 - 8,6 - 18,84 F
CM-11/HD/CF CM-11/HD 11 8 9 18 2,3 - 20,7 5,7 - 8,7 - 18,84 F
CM-13/HD/CF CM-13/HD 13 10 10 22 3 - 23,2 6,7 - 10,7 - 19,05 F
CM-16/HD/CF CM-16/HD 16 13 13 27 3 - 28,6 7,7 - 11,7 - 20,38 F
CM-19/HD/CF CM-19/HD 19 16 13 30 4 - 32,5 8,6 - 12,6 - 21,54 F
CM-21/HD/CF CM-21/HD 21 18 13 32 4 - 35,0 9,0 - 13,0 - 21,76 F
CM-27/HD/CF CM-27/HD 27 24 14 40 4 - 43,8 10,8 - 15,0 - 23,26 F
For ring spanner
CM-10/HD/CO CM-10/HD 10 7 - - - 17 - - 8,0 - 11,0 13,11 F
CM-11/HD/CO CM-11/HD 11 8 - - - 18 - - 9,4 - 11,4 13,11 F
CM-13/HD/CO CM-13/HD 13 10 - - - 21 - - 11,0 - 13,0 13,80 F
CM-16/HD/CO CM-16/HD 16 13 - - - 25 - - 12,4 - 14,4 14,15 F
CM-19/HD/CO CM-19/HD 19 16 - - - 30 - - 14,5 - 16,5 15,33 F
CM-21/HD/CO CM-21/HD 21 18 - - - 32 - - 14,7 - 16,7 15,43 F
CM-27/HD/CO CM-27/HD 27 24 - - - 41 - - 17,0 - 19,0 17,30 F
Protective inserts for combination spanner
CMhdco
CMhdcf
- Protective inserts to be used with